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Increasing basic tariff would add another 6.6¢ to net tariff
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Increase Fuel Clause Surcharge
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In 2006, shareholders will forego

more than $700 million
to alleviate the pressure of tariff on

customers
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2006 will be the fourth consecutive year of
not earning the entitled return
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2003-2005 shareholders
forego a total of
more than $2 billion
to alleviate the pressure of tariff
on customers
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Effect On Customers
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$29.50 $146.20

or less monthly
Increase for 70%
of the customers

or less monthly
Increase for 70%
of the customers
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Continuation of Concessionary Tariff
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Concessionary tariff is available to
the following customers eligible for
public assistance
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Elderly of 60 or above (single or
living with similar elderly)
Applicant or family member
receiving disability allowance
Single-parent family
Unemployed
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60% discount for first 200 units each
month

Deposit waived

No minimum charge
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* 7.2% increase in average net tariff for
2006

o T HE AT

 Freezing of basic tariff
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* In the absence of a Development Fund,
2006 will be the fourth consecutive year of
earning less than the entitled return
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« Shareholders forego a total of over $2
billion from 2003 to 2005 and will forego
a further $700 million in 2006
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» Shareholders continue to bear 60%
discount for the first 200 units each month
consumed by the elderly, disabled, single-
parent families and unemployed
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